
2017121 GC Summer 
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA040071

TSA021262

TSA040071

TSA021262

GC
GC [1] Lwazi NGWENYA

Wynand CONRADIE

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Tiaan JACOBS 6-2, 6-2

3

4

TSA031066

TSA030784

TSA031066

TSA030784

GN
GN Christon BASSON

Michael HO

KIAAN  RAMA

Gareth SPARKES Walkover

5

6

TSA020030

TSA031351

TSA020030

TSA031351

GC
GC Lesego MOKGOETSI

Johan GOUWS

Nhlanhla MDUNA

Evan MARITZ 7-6(5), 6-4

7

8

TSA031295

TSA021199

TSA031295

TSA021199

GC

GN

GC

GN

Lethabo BAPELA

[2] TOM SLABBERT

Alex KRITZAS

[2] Rechardt VON WIELLIGH Walkover

[1] NGWENYA / SIMOVSKI

BASSON / RAMA

6-0, 6-0

MOKGOETSI / MDUNA

[2] SLABBERT / VON WIELLIGH

4-6, 6-2, 10-4

[1] NGWENYA / SIMOVSKI

[2] SLABBERT / VON WIELLIGH

6-4, 6-1

[2] SLABBERT / VON WIELLIGH
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